

Name of Road: - Pathra Bazar Tola to

HH-28

M454 (Cen)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency: - S P M Const. DIVISION

Block: - Malsha SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

10/16

Record Measurement - Mr'l

① $\frac{1}{1}$ Const. of reference & working bench mount pillars.

Qty. Vide item no (1) & Page no (28) of MR

$$r = 2.89 \text{ km}$$

(a)	5676.89 / km	₹	16406.00
-----	--------------	---	----------

(2/2) Cost of reference pillars.

Qty. vide item no ② of page no ②⑧ of RMB

1, e - 2.80 km

(a)	3252.60/cm	₹ 9400.00
-----	------------	-----------

(3) clearing & grubbing road land.

Qty. with item no (3) & page no (28) of TMB

$$\therefore r = 0.87 \text{ ha}$$

(a)	52879.82/ha	₹	46875.00
-----	-------------	---	----------

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4/6) Const. of embankment with approved material.					
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (29) of RMB					
i.e - 1109.40 m ³					
@ 190.14 / m ³					₹ 210941.00
(5/5) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (29) of RMB					
i.e - 629.82 m ³					
@ 191.82 / m ³					₹ 120724.00
(6/6) Const. of embankment with approved material.					
Qty. Vide item no (6) & Page no (29) of RMB					
i.e - 1953.0 m ³					
@ 153.90 / m ³					₹ 300567.00
(7/7) Excavation for roadway in soil.					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (29) of RMB					
i.e - 246.02 m ³					
@ 75.61 / m ³					₹ 18602.00
(8/9) Const. of GSB by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item (8) & Page no (29) of RMB					
i.e - 741.07 m ³					
@ 3523.15 / m ³					₹ 2610901.00
(9/10) Providing, laying & spreading & Compacting stone aggregate, W.B.M-II					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
Qty. vide item no (9) 2 Page no (29) of RMD				
	1,2 - 501.65 m ²			
(a) 4319.19 / m ²				₹ 2166722.20
(10) Providing 2 fixing of typical				
MMGSY information sign board.				
Qty. vide item no (10) 2 Page no (30) of RMD				
	1,2 - 3 nos.			
(a) 13162.78 / no				₹ 39503.00
(11) G/w in excavation for safe of structure				
(31) Qty. vide item no (11) 2 Page no (30) of RMD				
	1,2 - 356.12 m ²			
(a) 283.94 / m ²				₹ 10117.00
(12) Sand filling in foundation ~				
(32) Qty. vide item no (12) 2 Page no (30) of RMD				
	1,2 - 28.83 m ²			
(a) 444.32 / m ²				₹ 12454.00
(13) Brick flat slab in foundation.				
(33) Qty. vide item no (13) 2 Page no (30) of RMD				
	1,2 - 281.06 m ²			
(a) 295.14 / m ²				₹ 82952.00
(14) Providing P.C.C M15 for plain/reinforced Cement Concrete.				
(34) Qty. vide item no (14) 2 Page no (30) of RMD				
	1,2 - 60.81 m ²			
(a) 6452.40 / m ²				₹ 392674.00
(15) Brick masonry work in cement				
(35) m/sar.				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no (15) & Page no (31) of TNA					
Rate - 245.01 / m ²					
(a) 5722.47 / m ²					₹ 1403042.00
(16/36) Providing & laying 1000mm dia NPS pipe for culverts.					
Qty. Vide item no (16) & Page no (31) of TNA					
Rate - 67.50 RM					
(a) 3917.86 / RM					₹ 264456.00
(17/37) Plastering with Cement Mortar (1:4)					
Qty. Vide item no (17) & Page no (31) of TNA					
Rate - 333.05 / m ²					
(a) 1871.05 / m ²					₹ 62292.00
(18/38) Providing 1.5mm Cement punning.					
Qty. Vide item no (18) & Page no (31) of TNA					
Rate - 122.08 / m ²					
(a) 60.84 / m ²					₹ 7427.00
Total Amt.					₹ 7867110.00
L. less @ 1%.					₹ (-) 78671.00
G.S.T @ 12%.					₹ (+) 944053.00
S Fee					₹ (+) 98042.00
Gross					₹ 8987876.00
Defen @ 2.09%					₹ (-) 187847.00
Total Amt.					₹ 8800029.00
Less previous period Amt					₹ (-) 6956447.00
					Net ₹ 1843582.00

211
16/06/23
J.E

Continuation

C41
05/07/23